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Course First Year Timetable 2025/26 

First Semester 08:30-10:30 10:30-12:30 13:30-15:30 15:30-17:30 
Monday 03/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Cellular Biology  

Tuesday 04/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Cellular Biology  

Wednesday 05/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Cellular Biology  

Thursday 06/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry Cellular Biology  

Friday 07/11/2025 Cellular Biology Chemistry Histology  

Saturday 08/11/2025  

Sunday 09/11/2025  

Monday 10/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Molecular Biology Cellular Biology 

Tuesday 11/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Molecular Biology Cellular Biology 

Wednesday 12/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Cellular Biology Histology 

Thursday 13/11/2025 Molecular Biology Histology Medical Physics Cellular Biology 

Friday 14/11/2025 Molecular Biology Chemistry Histology Cellular Biology 

Saturday 15/11/2025  

Sunday 16/11/2025  

Monday 17/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Molecular Biology Cellular Biology 

Tuesday 18/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Molecular Biology Cellular Biology 

Wednesday 19/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Cellular Biology Histology 

Thursday 20/11/2025 Medical Physics Molecular Biology Cellular Biology Histology 

Friday 21/11/2025 Histology Molecular Biology Cellular Biology Chemistry 

Saturday 22/11/2025  

Sunday 23/11/2025  

Monday 24/11/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Cellular Biology Histology 

Tuesday 25/11/2025 Medical Physics Histology Molecular Biology Cellular Biology 

Wednesday 26/11/2025 Medical Physics Histology Molecular Biology Chemistry 

Thursday 27/11/2025 Molecular Biology Chemistry Cellular Biology Histology 

Friday 28/11/2025 Molecular Biology Medical Physics Chemistry Cellular Biology 

Saturday 29/11/2025  

Sunday 30/11/2025  

Monday 01/12/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Cellular Biology Histology 

Tuesday 02/12/2025 Histology Molecular Biology Medical Physics Cellular Biology 

Wednesday 03/12/2025 Histology Molecular Biology Medical Physics Chemistry 

Thursday 04/12/2025 Molecular Biology Histology Medical Physics Cellular Biology 

Friday 05/12/2025 Molecular Biology Chemistry Cellular Biology Histology 

Saturday 06/12/2025  

Sunday 07/12/2025  

Monday 08/12/2025  

Tuesday 09/12/2025 Medical Physics Histology Molecular Biology Cellular Biology 

Wednesday 10/12/2025 Medical Physics Histology Molecular Biology Cellular Biology 

Thursday 11/12/2025 Molecular Biology Cellular Biology Histology Chemistry 

Friday 12/12/2025 Molecular Biology Cellular Biology Histology Chemistry 

Saturday 13/12/2025  



Sunday 14/12/2025  

Monday 15/12/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry Molecular Biology Cellular Biology 

Tuesday 16/12/2025 Medical Physics Chemistry  Cellular Biology Histology 

Wednesday 17/12/2025 Medical Physics Histology Molecular Biology  

Thursday 18/12/2025 Molecular Biology Histology Cellular Biology  

Friday 19/12/2025 Molecular Biology Histology   

WINTER HOLYDAYS 

Wednesday 07/01/2026 Medical Physics Introductory Biochemistry  Embryology &  
Stem cell biology 

 

Thursday 08/01/2026 Medical Physics Introductory Biochemistry  Embryology &  
Stem cell biology 

 

Friday 09/01/2026 Medical Physics Introductory Biochemistry Embryology &  
Stem cell biology 

 

Saturday 10/01/2026  

Sunday 11/01/2026  

Monday 12/01/2026 Medical Physics Introductory Biochemistry  Embryology &  
Stem cell biology  

 

Tuesday 13/01/2026 Medical Physics Introductory Biochemistry  Embryology &  
Stem cell biology 

 

Wednesday 14/01/2026 Embryology &  

Stem cell biology 
Introductory Biochemistry    

START EXAM WINTER SESSION ON JANUARY 26th 

Second Semester 08:30-10:30 10:30-12:30 13:30-15:30 15:30-17:30 
Monday 23/02/2026 Body Architecture Molecular Genetics Metabolic Biochemistry Medical Genetics 

Tuesday 24/02/2026 Early Clinical Contact  Metabolic Biochemistry Molecular Genetics Body Architecture 

Wednesday 25/02/2026 Molecular Genetics Body Architecture Early Clinical Contact  

Thursday 26/02/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication Skills Body Architecture  

Friday 27/02/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry    

Saturday 28/02/2026  

Sunday 01/03/2026  

Monday 02/03/2026 Body Architecture Molecular Genetics Metabolic Biochemistry Medical Genetics 

Tuesday 03/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Molecular Genetics Body Architecture 

Wednesday 04/03/2026 Molecular Genetics Body Architecture Early Clinical Contact  

Thursday 05/03/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication Skills Body Architecture  

Friday 06/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry    

Saturday 07/03/2026  

Sunday 08/03/2026  

Monday 09/03/2026 Body Architecture Molecular Genetics Metabolic Biochemistry Medical Genetics 

Tuesday 10/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Molecular Genetics Body Architecture 

Wednesday 11/03/2026 Molecular Genetics Body Architecture Early Clinical Contact  

Thursday 12/03/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication Skills Body Architecture  

Friday 13/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry    

Saturday 14/03/2026  

Sunday 15/03/2026  

Monday 16/03/2026 Body Architecture Molecular Genetics Metabolic Biochemistry Medical Genetics 

Tuesday 17/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Molecular Genetics Body Architecture 



Wednesday 18/03/2026 Molecular Genetics Body Architecture Early Clinical Contact  

Thursday 19/03/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication Skills Body Architecture  

Friday 20/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry    

Saturday 21/03/2026  

Sunday 22/03/2026  

Monday 23/03/2026 Body Architecture Molecular Genetics Metabolic Biochemistry Medical Genetics 

Tuesday 24/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Molecular Genetics Body Architecture 

Wednesday 25/03/2026 Molecular Genetics Body Architecture Early Clinical Contact  

Thursday 26/03/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication Skills Body Architecture  

Friday 27/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry    

Saturday 28/03/2026  

Sunday 29/03/2026  

Monday 30/03/2026 Body Architecture Molecular Genetics Metabolic Biochemistry Medical Genetics 

Tuesday 31/03/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Molecular Genetics Body Architecture 

Wednesday 01/04/2026 Molecular Genetics Body Architecture   

EASTER HOLIDAYS 
Thursday 09/04/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication Skills Body Architecture  

Friday 10/04/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry    

Saturday 11/04/2026  

Sunday 12/04/2026  

Monday 13/04/2026 Body Architecture Molecular Genetics Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Tuesday 14/04/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Wednesday 15/04/2026 Molecular Genetics Body Architecture Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Thursday 16/04/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication skills Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Friday 17/04/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry  Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Saturday 18/04/2026  

Sunday 19/04/2026  

Monday 20/04/2026 Body Architecture Molecular Genetics Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Tuesday 21/04/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Wednesday 22/04/2026 Molecular Genetics Body Architecture Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Thursday 23/04/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication skills Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Friday 24/04/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry  Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Saturday 25/04/2026  

Sunday 26/04/2026  

Monday 27/04/2026 Body Architecture Early Clinical Contact Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Tuesday 28/04/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Wednesday 29/04/2026 Body Architecture Medical Genetics Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Thursday 30/04/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication skills Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Friday 01/05/2026  

Saturday 02/05/2026  

Sunday 03/05/2026  

Monday 04/05/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Medical Genetics Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Tuesday 05/05/2026 Early Clinical Contact   Metabolic Biochemistry Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Wednesday 06/05/2026 Communication skills Metabolic Biochemistry Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Thursday 07/05/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication skills Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Friday 08/05/2026 Early Clinical Contact  Medical Genetics Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Saturday 09/05/2026  



Sunday 10/05/2026  

Monday 11/05/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Medical Genetics Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Tuesday 12/05/2026 Early Clinical Contact  Metabolic Biochemistry Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Wednesday 13/05/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Early Clinical Contact Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Thursday 14/05/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Communication skills Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Friday 15/05/2026 Medical Genetics Early Clinical Contact Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Saturday 16/05/2026  

Sunday 17/05/2026  

Monday 18/05/2026 Metabolic Biochemistry Molecular Genetics Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Tuesday 19/05/2026 Molecular Genetics Early Clinical Contact Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Wednesday 20/05/2026 Early Clinical Contact Metabolic Biochemistry Clinical Clerkship Early Clinical Contact* 

Thursday 21/05/2026   

Friday 22/05/2026   

START EXAM SUMMER SESSION ON JUNE 4th 
 

*Clinical clerkship activities are mandatory for this subject (25 hours, 10 students/group) 


